Manipulatoren – Manipulators
Demmeler Ergonomix® M
Gewinner Bundespreis 2011
Demmeler Robotix® LP
bis 180° Schwenkbereich
Swivel range up to 180°
Weltneuheit! New!
M

THE NEW GENERAL CATALOGUE
FOR 3D CLAMPING SYSTEM IS
HERE!
   Request it now or vist us online on the
Auf Anfrage Sonderausführungen möglich.
Specific requirements possible on request.
3D Arbeits- und Schweißtische
Tischplatten/Optionen
A in mm B in
mm
Diagonalraster /
Diagonal grid
Artikel-Nr. /
Article-No.
SW 600 100 100 x 100 D28-11008-xxx
SW 800 100 100 x 100 D28-01013-xxx
SW 1000 100 100 x 100 D28-01038-xxx
SW 1200 100 100 x 100 D28-01020-xxx
SW 1500 200 100 x 100 D28-12009-xxx
SW 3000 200 100 x 100 D28-12010-xxx
A in mm B in mm Diagonalraster /
Diagonal grid
Artikel-Nr. /
Article-No.

of movement from position to position.
It is possible to save multiple different
workpiece programs in the control system
and to invoke them when required.
Option: Teachsteuerung / Teach control systemStandard Bedienflasche /
Standard pendant control panel
3D Arbeits- und Schweißtisch / 3D Clamping System (mit System-
bohrungen D28 und M24 Gewinde) / Exchangeable perforated
table top with holes (with system holes D28 and M24 thread)
Tischplattengröße /
table top size in mm
Diagonalraster /
Diagonal grid
Artikel-Nr. /
Article-No.
1000 x 1000 x 200 100 x 100 D28-01001-xxx
1200 x 1200 x 200 100 x 100 D28-01056-xxx
1500 x 1500 x 200 100 x 100 D28-01031-xxx
2000 x 1000 x 200 100 x 100 D28-01002-xxx
2400 x 1200 x 200 100 x 100 D28-01003-xxx
3000 x 1500 x 200 100 x 100 D28-01004-xxx
Demmeler offers more
Demmeler
Ergonomix M/
Robotix LP